AGG Roxanna Req 8715 Co	Ueber uestor's Name entrate Cir Address	00118	3
COPPORATION I	Fl 32819	***** Office Use Only	29329450 6/9901027001 *87.50 *****87.50
1. Me To (Corpo	O'One LTD Oration Name) (Do	ocument #)	
4(Corpo	Pick up time	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	DIVERSION OF THE PROPERTY OF T
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger		15 M 8: 25 wh
Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other		

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF ME-TOO ONE

- 1. Me- Too One Limited Partnership.
- 2. The business address is 8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando Florida 32819
- 3. The Registered Agent for Service of process is Roxanna Weber
- 4. The address for the registered agent is 8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando Florida 32819
- 5. I, Roxanna Weber, accept the designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process



- 6. The mailing address of the limited Partnership is 8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando, Fl. 32819
- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is March 30, 2024.

NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER SPECIFIC ADDRESS

EntertainMax, Inc.

8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando Florida 32819

Signed this 24th day of May 1999

1 ME- TOO ONE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 59 JUL 16 MH 0: 26

DIVERSION OF STREET

AFFADAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general Partners of ME-TOO ONE Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$2,500

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time total \$7,500

Signed this 24th day of May, 1999

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

a well copse

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF ME-TOO ONE

- 1. Me- Too One Limited Partnership.
- 2. The business address is 8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando Florida 32819
- 3. The Registered Agent for Service of process is Roxanna Weber
- 4. The address for the registered agent is 8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando Florida 32819
- 5. I, Roxanna Weber, accept the designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process

6. The mailing address of the limited Partnership is 8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando, Fl. 32819

7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is March 30, 2024.

NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER SPECIFIC ADDRESS

EntertainMax, Inc.

8715 Crestgate Circle, Orlando Florida 32819

Signed this 24th day of May 1999

1 ME- TOO ONE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 99 JUL 16 M1 8: 26

DESERT TO THE PROPERTY OF THE

AFFADAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general Partners of ME-TOO ONE Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$2,500

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time total \$7,500

Signed this 24th day of May, 1999

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct

Author copoe

99 JUL 15 M 8: 26